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(GIT) – GOLD COAST PRIVATE TOUR (MIN 4 TO GO) - DEP DAILY 

Travel Period: APR - SEPT 2020 

(Block out date and surcharge refer Free and easy tariff) 

 
ITINERARY 1:  5 Days Gold Coast Signature - PRIVATE TOUR-GV4 
 
(CODE : PTA4NOOL-SIGN-PRIVATE) 
TOUR NAME   : 5D4N GOLD COAST SIGNATURE ( IN/OUT BNE/OOL APT )  
TOTAL NIGHTS    : 4 NIGHTS GOLD COAST  
TOTAL MEALS    : 04 BREAKFAST  + 02 LUNCH ONLY   
 
Itinerary: 
 
D 02 : BNE / OOL APT -  PARADISE COUNTRY FARM – HARBOUR TOWN – OOL HTL    (-/L/-)  
           * ARR AT BNE / OOL APT 
           * PARADISE COUNTRY FARM TOUR + BBQ L (CHOICE OF CHICKEN, FISH OR STEAK) 
           * SHOPPING STOP AT HARBOUR TOWN FACTORY OUTLET  
           * TRANSFER TO OOL HOTEL            
 
D 03 : OOL HTL - MOVIEWORLD - OOL HTL          (B/-/-)  
           * MOVIEWORLD ADMISSION (NO LUNCH)  
 
D 04 : OOL HTL – SIGNATURE DAY TOUR – OOL HTL        (B/L/-) 
           * CATCH A CRAB TOUR INCL MORNING TEA, SEAFOOD BASKET LUNCH 
           * POINT DANGER LOOKOUT  
           * SUPERBEE HONEYWORLD WITH FREE HONEY TASTING (NO SHOW) 
           * MT. NATHAN WINERY WITH WINE TASTING + PICTURE ON BOTTLES 150ML (ADULT ONLY) 
           * ABALONE FACTORY WITH FREE ABALONE TASTING 
 
D 05 : OOL HTL - SEAWORLD - OOL HTL          (B/-/-)  
           * SEAWORLD ADMISSION (NO LU NCH)  
 
D 06 : OOL HTL – BNE / OOL APT          (B/-/-) 
           * TRANSFER AT AIRPORT FOR DEPARTURE FLIGHT  
 

---END OF ARRANGEMENT--- 
 

 
  

CODE: PTA4NOOL-SIGN-PRIVATE (DRIVER CUM GUIDE SERVICE – English or Mandarin)  

C0ACH SIZE 12STR 12STR 12STR 21STR 21STR 25STR SGL 
SUP 

 
MIN ADULT 4+0 6+0 8+0 10+0 12+0 15+0 

MANTRA LEGEND      4*   932 811 750 739 711 682 275  

NOVOTEL SP              4* 938 817 756 745 717 688 280  

Novotel Surfers Paradise Surcharge: Stay 17 Sept onwards +A$15 per room per night 
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**TERMS & CONDITION** 
 

• Above rates are subject to room availability, and surcharge will apply on hotel block out dates. 

• State or Hotels not listed above may subject to surcharges 

• All events dates and surcharges rates below are subjected to change without prior notice. 

• Additional conditions applicable during super peak season 
For bookings during super peak period like Lebaran / Hari Raya, Christmas / New Year, Chinese New Year or other 
special event dates. 

• The Currency quoted is based on Australian Dollars (A$). These rates are valid for Travel Periods as per above 
mentioned. 

• Above rates quoted are Nett rates Per Person based on Twin Share basis, and do not include Tipping, Airfare or Airport 
Tax. 

• No refund will be given for unused services. 

• The sequence of the program are subject to change without prior notice. 

• Child Rates (02-12 years of age) 
o Twin Share with one adult (01A + 01C)    100% of adult’s rate  
o Triple Share with two adults (02A + 01C) with extra bed  90% of adult’s rate  
o Twin Share with two adult (02A + 01C) without extra bed  75% of adult’s rate  

• Coach Captain Tipping Request  
o A$2 per person per day per coach for Driver Service ONLY  
o A$5 per person per day per coach for Driver Guide Service OR Local Guide Service.  

• Additional Hire of Local Guide service: 
o Guide Fee at between A$400.00 – A$500.00 per day exclude guide tipping A$5.00 per person per day  
o Please provide accommodation for guide if service require overnight out of city area.  
o Guide service is always as a supplement to the above quote and it is on first come first served basis.  

 

 

       (PTA – 14/02/2020) 
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